9:45am
10:00am

10:05am -
10:25am

10:25am
10:40am
10:45am
11:15am
11:25am
11:55am

12:00pm

44 Junior ; '
444 Achievement Ml
4 of the Heartland CHALLENGE

Schedule of Events

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

St. Ambrose University — Rogalski Center Ballroom

518 W. Locust St., Davenport, IA

Check In
Welcome & Announcements

Investment Panel

Competition Overview (roll call)
Meet the Trader

Opening Bell / First 30 days of trading
Break

Last 30 days of trading

Closing Bell

Awards / Lunch
Lunch will be provided by St. Ambrose University.

44 Junior

444 Achievement”

of the Heartland



