

## **Schedule of Events**

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

## St. Ambrose University – Rogalski Center Ballroom 518 W. Locust St., Davenport, IA

9:45am	Check In
10:00am	Welcome & Announcements
10:05am - 10:25am	Investment Panel
10:25am	Competition Overview (roll call)
10:40am	Meet the Trader
10:45am	Opening Bell / First 30 days of trading
11:15am	Break
11:25am	Last 30 days of trading
11:55am	Closing Bell

Awards / Lunch

12:00pm



Lunch will be provided by St. Ambrose University.